Competition 1
Scottish Open Championship Stage 1

A Stage

1 CompNo Name Club Class Card 1 Card 2 Total
1 X03 R Law Alloa X 3 6 391
2 AO01 S M Sharp Bon Accord/Huntly A 4 7 389
3 B0O6 T Ralph Edinburgh University B 6 8 386
4 A03 P Richard Pentland A 11 5 384
5 X04 K Taylor Huntly X 8 8 384
6 X01 DAM Mclintosh Clachnacuddin X 6 11 383
7 X02 J Paterson Driffield X 5 13 382
8 A02 D Bremner Watten A 6 16 378
9 co1 D Thompson Durris C 11 12 377
10 BO1 | Henderson Altringham B 9 17 374
11 C02 A Aitken GWCRC C 15 21 364
12 D01 L Cooper St Andrews D 16 22 362
13 D02 Junsung Kim GWCRC D 24 23 353

B Stage

1 CompNo Name Club Class Card 1 Card 2 Total
1 X06 A Gordon Dulnainbridge X 4 8 388
2 X08 L Thomson Huntly/Kemnay X 3 10 387
3 X05 WA Copland Huntly X 6 10 384
4 AO6 R G Spence Orkney A 6 10 384
5 A05 CET Allan Bon Accord A 11 9 380
6 X07 L Aiken Downshire X 7 13 380
7 BO4 R Watt GWCRC B 12 13 375 C1:-PP
8 co3 G Smith Clachnacuddin C 10 15 375
9 AO04 R Esson Bon Accord/Kemnay A 7 19 374
10 BO3 R Dove Watsonians B 9 21 370
11 co4 WD Allan Clachnacuddin C 23 13 364
12 D04 T Lin Baledent GWCRC D 15 32 353
13 D03 E Walker GWCRC D 25 23 352
14

C Stage

1 CompNo Name Club Class Card 1 Card 2 Total
1 A12 N Stirton Bon Accord A 4 9 387
2 A10 F Crowden Forfar A 7 9 384
3 X13 J G Shedden Dumfries X 8 9 383
4 A1l M Sinclair EU Alumni A 5 12 383
5 X15 C Ogle Alloa X 5 13 382
6 BO7 A Puchalla Edinburgh University B 12 10 378
7 X14 J Ward St Andrews X 12 10 378
8 BO8 L Sinclair EU Alumni B 14 25 361
9 co7 N Sinclair Edinburgh University  C 11 30 359
10 D11 B Kilmartin Perth City D 23 27 350
11 D08 J Grant Huntly D 45 30 325
12 A13 J Cole Hamilton Bon Accord A 0
13 D10 N Sinclairold Edinburgh University D 0
14 Co6 S Dingle Ellon C 0

D Stage

1 CompNo Name Club Class Card 1 Card 2 Total
1 X10 K Greenaway Alloa X 3 7 390
2 A07 G Habiby Huntly A 5 7 388
3 X09 S Bruce Alloa X 8 6 386
4 AO8 S Jackson Watsonians A 8 7 385
5 X11 G Mortimer Kemnay X 12 9 379
6 X12 | Shanks Bon Accord X 9 12 379
7 BO2 F Calder St Andrews B 8 13 379
8 Cos A Jackson Watsonians C 8 20 372
9 BOS C De Jonckheere  Dumfries B 13 19 368
10 A09 A Manson Elgin A 9 23 368
11 D06 M Jackson Watsonians D 21 28 351
12 D05 H Jackson Watsonians D 39 61 300 C1:-PP
13 D07 C Grant Huntly D 26 82 292

Qualification Top 5 Scots from each squad qualify automatically
For the BCD final there is Bx1, Cx1,Dx1 from each squad

However if a BCD qualifies in the Top 5 then that class place is lost for the BCD
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Competition 1 Haig Final

CompNo Name

X09
X10
X04
AO6
A03
All
X06
A07
Al0
X01
Al12
A08
X08
X05
A01
AO5
X13
BO7

X11
X03

S Bruce

K Greenaway
K Taylor

R G Spence

P Richard

M Sinclair

A Gordon

G Habiby

F Crowden
DAM Mclntosh
N Stirton

S Jackson

L Thomson
WA Copland
S M Sharp
CET Allan

J G Shedden
A Puchalla

G Mortimer
R Law

Club

Alloa

Alloa

Huntly

Orkney
Pentland

EU Alumni
Dulnainbridge
Huntly

Forfar
Clachnacuddin
Bon Accord
Watsonians
Huntly/Kemnay
Huntly

Bon Accord/Huntly

Bon Accord

Dumfries

Edinburgh University

Kemnay
Alloa

Class Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total
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Haig BCD Final

B,C,D
Haig
Final
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CompNo Name

BO4
Cco3
B0O2
BO1
co7
DO1
D11

R Watt

G Smith

F Calder

| Henderson
N Sinclair

L Cooper

B Kilmartin

Club

GWCRC
Clachnacuddin

St Andrews
Altringham
Edinburgh University
St Andrews

Perth City

O O o @ @ 0O

18
10
12
17
20
17
21

Class Card 1 Card 2

4
11
10
9

14
18
19

10
11
15
20
26
35

Total

570
569
567
559
546
539
525

Highest Score U21



Adam Gordon Quaich Highest Placed Under 21

| 1 BO4 R Watt GWCRC B 18 4 8 570
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Early Birds Dewar Competition 2

WH Mackay Trophy

CompNo Name

X03 R Law

X15 C Ogle

X02 J Paterson
X10 K Greenaway
X09 S Bruce

X07 L Aiken

X05 WA Copland
X08 L Thomson
X06 A Gordon
X12 | Shanks

X11 G Mortimer
X01 DAM Mclntosh
X04 K Taylor

X14 JWard

X13 J G Shedden

Club

Alloa

Alloa

Driffield

Alloa

Alloa
Downshire
Huntly
Huntly/Kemnay
Dulnainbridge
Bon Accord
Kemnay
Clachnacuddin
Huntly

St Andrews
Dumfries

Class Card 1 Card 2 Total
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A Class
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Early Birds Dewar Competition 2

WH Mackay Trophy

Class Card 1 Card 2 Total

CompNo Name

AO6 R G Spence
A07 G Habiby
All M Sinclair
A05 CET Allan
AO02 D Bremner
A08 S Jackson
A10 F Crowden
A09 A Manson
A03 P Richard
Al3 J Cole Hamilton
AO4 R Esson

Club
Orkney
Huntly

EU Alumni
Bon Accord
Watten
Watsonians
Forfar

Elgin
Pentland
Bon Accord
Bon Accord/Kemnay
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389
388
388
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385
384
382
380
380
378
374

Last Diag 4
Last Diag 5



B Class
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Early Birds Dewar Competition 2

WH Mackay Trophy

Class Card 1 Card 2 Total

CompNo Name

BO2
BO4
BO6
BO1
BO3
BO7
BO5

F Calder

R Watt

T Ralph

| Henderson

R Dove

A Puchalla

C De Jonckheere

Club

St Andrews

GWCRC

Edinburgh University
Altringham
Watsonians
Edinburgh University
Dumfries

B 4 8
B 7 9
B 9 9
B 7 11
B 8 13
B 15 13
B 10 20

388
384
382
382
379
372
370



C Class
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Early Birds Dewar Competition 2

WH Mackay Trophy

Class Card 1 Card 2 Total

CompNo Name

C05
Cco7
Cco3
co1
Cco4
C02

A Jackson

N Sinclair

G Smith

D Thompson
WD Allan

A Aitken

Club

Watsonians
Edinburgh University
Clachnacuddin
Durris
Clachnacuddin
GWCRC

9
13
11
15
25
15

OO 0000

6
9
11
14
23
33

385
378
378
371
352
352
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D Class
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WH Mackay Trophy

Class Card 1 Card 2 Total

CompNo Name

D01
D06
D09
D02
D03
D05
D04
D10

L Cooper

M Jackson

R Somerset
Junsung Kim
E Walker

H Jackson

T Lin Baledent
N Sinclairold

Club

St Andrews
Watsonians
Edinburgh University
GWCRC

GWCRC

Watsonians

GWCRC

Edinburgh University

D
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Early Birds Dewar Competition 2

16
20
34
23
31
38
50

17
23
11
27
28
31
30

367
357 C1:-PP
355
350
341
331
320 C2:-PP
0
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CompNo Name

X02
X05
X04
X10
X08
X07
X09
X06
X03
X01
X11
X13
X15
X12
X14

J Paterson
WA Copland
K Taylor

K Greenaway
L Thomson

L Aiken

S Bruce

A Gordon

R Law

DAM Mclntosh
G Mortimer
J G Shedden
C Ogle

| Shanks
JWard

Club

Driffield
Huntly

Huntly

Alloa
Huntly/Kemnay
Downshire
Alloa
Dulnainbridge
Alloa
Clachnacuddin
Kemnay
Dumfries
Alloa

Bon Accord

St Andrews

Squadded Dewar Competition 3
Gregory Salver

Class Card 1 Card 2 Total
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Squadded Dewar Competition 3

Gregory Salver

CompNo Name

A02
AO3
A08
Al3
A10
A07
All
A0S
A06
AO4
A05

D Bremner
P Richard

S Jackson

J Cole Hamilton
F Crowden
G Habiby
M Sinclair
A Manson
R G Spence
R Esson
CET Allan

Club
Watten
Pentland
Watsonians
Bon Accord
Forfar
Huntly

EU Alumni
Elgin
Orkney
Bon Accord/Kemnay
Bon Accord

Class Card 1 Card 2 Total
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B Class
1
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Squadded Dewar Competition 3

Gregory Salver

CompNo Name

BO6
BO7
BO3
B0O2
BO1
BO4
BO5

T Ralph

A Puchalla

R Dove

F Calder

| Henderson

R Watt

C De Jonckheere

Club

Edinburgh University
Edinburgh University
Watsonians

St Andrews
Altringham

GWCRC

Dumfries

8
11
10

7

9
12
15

15
13
16
19
18
19
20

Class Card 1 Card 2 Total

377
376
374
374
373
369
365
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C Class
1

g b~ WN

Squadded Dewar Competition 3

Gregory Salver

CompNo Name

Cco3
co1
Cco7
C02
Cco4

G Smith

D Thompson
N Sinclair

A Aitken
WD Allan

Club

Clachnacuddin
Durris

Edinburgh University
GWCRC
Clachnacuddin

C

O 000

12
15
17
23
23

17
18
20
22
35

Class Card 1 Card 2 Total

371
367
363
355
342 C1:-P



Squadded Dewar Competition 3
Gregory Salver

D Class CompNo Name Club Class Card 1 Card 2 Total
1 D01 L Cooper St Andrews D 19 13 368
2 D03 E Walker GWCRC D 23 15 362
3 D11 B Kilmartin Perth City D 22 18 360
4 D04 T Lin Baledent GWCRC D 22 30 348
5 D02 Junsung Kim GWCRC D 19 33 348
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Aggregate Comps 1-3 Competition 4
Bournemouth Shield

CompNo Name

X03
X10
X02
X05
X09
X08
X06
X07
X15
X04
X01
X11
X13
X12
X14

R Law

K Greenaway
J Paterson
WA Copland
S Bruce

L Thomson

A Gordon

L Aiken

C Ogle

K Taylor
DAM Mclntosh
G Mortimer
J G Shedden
| Shanks

J Ward

Club

Alloa

Alloa

Driffield
Huntly

Alloa
Huntly/Kemnay
Dulnainbridge
Downshire
Alloa

Huntly
Clachnacuddin
Kemnay
Dumfries

Bon Accord

St Andrews

Class Card1 Card2 Card3 Card 4 Card5 Card 6 Total
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A Class
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CompNo Name

A07 G Habiby
A08 S Jackson
A02 D Bremner
AO03 P Richard
All M Sinclair
Al10 F Crowden
AO6 R G Spence
A05 CET Allan
A09 A Manson
AO4 R Esson
Al13 J Cole Hamilton

London Omnibus Cup

Class Card1 Card2 Card3 Card 4 Card5 Card 6 Total

Club
Huntly
Watsonians
Watten
Pentland
EU Alumni
Forfar
Orkney

Bon Accord
Elgin

Bon Accord/Kemnay
Bon Accord

A

> > > > > > > > > >

5
8
6
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7
6
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9
7
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7
7
16
5
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9
10
9
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19
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11

8
11
10
12

8
10

7

7

9
17
11

4

1158
1156
1154
1152
1152
1152
1152
1139
1129
1126

965



B Class
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CompNo Name

BO6
B0O2
BO1
BO4
BO7
BO3
BO5

T Ralph

F Calder

| Henderson

R Watt

A Puchalla

R Dove

C De Jonckheere

S.A.\W Trophy

Class Card1 Card2 Card3 Card 4 Card5 Card 6 Total

Club

Edinburgh University
St Andrews
Altringham

GWCRC

Edinburgh University
Watsonians
Dumfries

B

W m® m®

6
8
9
12
12
9
13

8
13
17
13
10
21
19

9
4
7
7
15
8
10

9
8
11
9
13
13
20

8
7
9
12
11
10
15

15
19
18
19
13
16
20

1145
1141
1129
1128
1126
1123
1103



C Class
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CompNo Name

co3
co1
co7
Co2
co4

G Smith

D Thompson
N Sinclair

A Aitken
WD Allan

Wyverne Rose Bowl

Club Class Card1 Card2 Card 3 Card4 Card5 Card 6 Total
Clachnacuddin C 10 15 11 11 12 17 1124
Durris C 11 12 15 14 15 18 1115
Edinburgh University C 11 30 13 9 17 20 1100
GWCRC C 15 21 15 33 23 22 1071
Clachnacuddin C 23 13 25 23 23 35 1058



Eric Nicholl Memorial Quaich

D Class CompNo Name Club Class Card1 Card2 Card 3 Card4 Card5 Card 6 Total
1 D01 L Cooper St Andrews D 16 22 16 17 19 13 1097
2 D03 E Walker GWCRC D 25 23 31 28 23 15 1055
3 D02 Junsung Kim GWCRC D 24 23 23 27 19 33 1051
4 D04 T Lin Baledent GWCRC D 15 32 50 30 22 30 1021
5 D10 N Sinclairold Edinburgh University D 100 100 100 100 100 100 600
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
Border Reiver Trophy
George Lawson Memorial, best 100 yards aggregate Competition 4
George
Lawson CompNo Name Club Class Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total
1 X03 R Law Alloa X 6 2 7 585
2 X09 S Bruce Alloa X 6 6 8 580

3 X05 WA Copland Huntly X 10 5 6 579
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Overall Ranking All Classes

CompNo Name

X03
X10
X02
X05
X09
X08
A07
X06
A08
X07
A02
AO03
All
Al10
X15
A06
X04
X01
BO6
X11
BO2
X13
A05
X12
A09
BO1
BO4
BO7
A04
co3
BO3
co1

R Law

K Greenaway
J Paterson
WA Copland
S Bruce

L Thomson
G Habiby

A Gordon

S Jackson

L Aiken

D Bremner
P Richard

M Sinclair

F Crowden
C Ogle

R G Spence
K Taylor

DAM Mclntosh

T Ralph

G Mortimer
F Calder

J G Shedden
CET Allan

| Shanks

A Manson

| Henderson
R Watt

A Puchalla
R Esson

G Smith

R Dove

D Thompson

Club
Alloa
Alloa
Driffield
Huntly
Alloa

Huntly/Kemnay

Huntly
Dulnainbridge
Watsonians
Downshire
Watten
Pentland

EU Alumni
Forfar

Alloa

Orkney
Huntly
Clachnacuddin

Edinburgh University

Kemnay

St Andrews
Dumfries
Bon Accord
Bon Accord
Elgin
Altringham
GWCRC

Edinburgh University
Bon Accord/Kemnay

Clachnacuddin
Watsonians
Durris
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Class Card1l Card2 Card3 Card4 Card5 Card 6 Total

1169
1168
1163
1161
1161
1161
1158
1157
1156
1156
1154
1152
1152
1152
1152
1152
1151
1145
1145
1142
1141
1139
1139
1137
1129
1129
1128
1126
1126
1124
1123
1115



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

BO5
co7
D01
Cco2
Cco4
D03
D02
D04
Al13
X14
D10

C De Jonckheere
N Sinclair

L Cooper

A Aitken

WD Allan

E Walker
Junsung Kim

T Lin Baledent
J Cole Hamilton
J Ward

N Sinclairold

Dumfries

Edinburgh University
St Andrews

GWCRC
Clachnacuddin
GWCRC

GWCRC

GWCRC

Bon Accord

St Andrews
Edinburgh University
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13
11
16
15
23
25
24
15
100
12
100

19
30
22
21
13
23
23
32
100
10
100

10
13
16
15
25
31
23
50
11

100

20

17
33
23
28
27
30
11
16
100

15
17
19
23
23
23
19
22
4
100
100

20
20
13
22
35
15
33
30
9
100
100

1103
1100
1097
1071
1058
1055
1051
1021
965
954
600

o O O o



Trials
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Ranking Classes X,A

CompNo Name

X03
X10
X02
X05
X09
X08
A07
X06
A08
X07
A02
AO03
All
Al10
X15
A06
X04
X01
X11
X13
A05
X12
A09
A04
Al13
X14

R Law

K Greenaway
J Paterson
WA Copland
S Bruce

L Thomson

G Habiby

A Gordon

S Jackson

L Aiken

D Bremner

P Richard

M Sinclair

F Crowden

C Ogle

R G Spence

K Taylor
DAM Mclntosh
G Mortimer
J G Shedden
CET Allan

| Shanks

A Manson

R Esson

J Cole Hamilton
J Ward

Club

Alloa

Alloa

Driffield
Huntly

Alloa
Huntly/Kemnay
Huntly
Dulnainbridge
Watsonians
Downshire
Watten
Pentland

EU Alumni
Forfar

Alloa

Orkney

Huntly
Clachnacuddin
Kemnay
Dumfries

Bon Accord
Bon Accord
Elgin

Bon Accord/Kemnay
Bon Accord

St Andrews
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Class Card1l Card2 Card3 Card4 Card5 Card 6 Total

1169
1168
1163
1161
1161
1161
1158
1157
1156
1156
1154
1152
1152
1152
1152
1152
1151
1145
1142
1139
1139
1137
1129
1126
965
954
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Ranking Classes B,C,D

CompNo Name

BO6
B0O2
BO1
BO4
BO7
co3
BO3
co1
BO5
co7
D01
Cco2
co4
D03
D02
D04

T Ralph

F Calder

| Henderson

R Watt

A Puchalla

G Smith

R Dove

D Thompson
C De Jonckheere
N Sinclair

L Cooper

A Aitken

WD Allan

E Walker
Junsung Kim
T Lin Baledent

Club

Edinburgh University
St Andrews
Altringham

GWCRC

Edinburgh University
Clachnacuddin
Watsonians

Durris

Dumfries

Edinburgh University
St Andrews

GWCRC
Clachnacuddin
GWCRC

GWCRC

GWCRC

@™

OO OO0 mOm@®mMO ®W@®®

6
8
9
12
12
10
9
11
13
11
16
15
23
25
24
15

8
13
17
13
10
15
21
12
19
30
22
21
13
23
23
32

9
4
7
7
15
11
8
15
10
13
16
15
25
31
23
50

9
8
11
9
13
11
13
14
20
9
17
33
23
28
27
30

8
7
9
12
11
12
10
15
15
17
19
23
23
23
19
22

15
19
18
19
13
17
16
18
20
20
13
22
35
15
33
30

Class Card1 Card2 Card3 Card 4 Card5 Card 6 Total

1145
1141
1129
1128
1126
1124
1123
1115
1103
1100
1097
1071
1058
1055
1051
1021



X,A Class CompNo Name

1

© 00 ~NOoO o~ WDN

[EEN
o

X06
X15
X16
X03
AO3
X07
A02
X13
AO5
X14

A Gordon

C Ogle

J Latimer

R Law

P Richard

L Aiken

D Bremner
J G Shedden
CET Allan
JWard

Club

Dulnainbridge

Alloa

Bon Accord
Alloa
Pentland
Downshire
Watten
Dumfries
Bon Accord
St Andrews

X

X » X > X > X X X

Anysights Dewar Competition 5
X & A Kathleen Turner Trophy

8

N W

13
13

5
7
8
12
12
11
12
14
16

Class Card 1 Card 2 Total

387
385
385
385
381
379
379
373
371

0



Anysights Dewar Competition 5

B, C, D Mitchell-Bosley Trophy

B,C,D

Class CompNo Name Club Class Card 1 Card 2 Total
1 B0O6 T Ralph Edinburgh University B 9 9 382
2 BO7 A Puchalla Edinburgh University B 8 14 378

3 Cco1 D Thompson Durris C 11 16 373
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CompNo Name

X03
X10
X05
X04
X09
X06
X02
AO03
X08
A07
X07
X01
AO1
X15
A06
BO6
BO4
A02
AO05
BO7
Al3
A04
Cco1
D09

R Law

K Greenaway
WA Copland
K Taylor

S Bruce

A Gordon

J Paterson

P Richard

L Thomson

G Habiby

L Aiken

DAM Mclntosh
S M Sharp

C Ogle

R G Spence

T Ralph

R Watt

D Bremner
CET Allan

A Puchalla

J Cole Hamilton
R Esson

D Thompson
R Somerset

Club

Alloa

Alloa

Huntly

Huntly

Alloa

Dulnainbridge
Driffield

Pentland
Huntly/Kemnay
Huntly

Downshire
Clachnacuddin

Bon Accord/Huntly
Alloa

Orkney

Edinburgh University
GWCRC

Watten

Bon Accord
Edinburgh University
Bon Accord

Bon Accord/Kemnay
Durris

Edinburgh University
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Centenary Competition Competition 6

11
17

12

16

13
11
17
20
20

6
9
6
9
11
8
6
7
10
14
13
10
7
10
10
15
13
12
15
13
18
19
19
11

Class Card1 Card 2 Card 3 Card 4 Total

784
777
776
776
776
773
772
772
772
770
769
766
764
764
763
761
759
757
754
751
751
748
741
719

C2:-PP

C4:-P



X Class
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CompNo Name

X03
X10
X05
X04
X09
X06
X02
X08
X07
X01
X15

R Law

K Greenaway
WA Copland
K Taylor

S Bruce

A Gordon

J Paterson

L Thomson

L Aiken

DAM Mclntosh
C Ogle

Club

Alloa

Alloa

Huntly

Huntly

Alloa
Dulnainbridge
Driffield
Huntly/Kemnay
Downshire
Clachnacuddin
Alloa

Centenary Competition Competition 6

Class Card1 Card2 Card 3 Card 4 Total

X

X X X X X X X X X X

5

OO W o oo b~ b~ WO,
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6
9
6
9
11
8
6
10
13
10
10

784
777
776
776
776
773
772
772
769
766
764



A Class

00N O O WN

CompNo Name

AO03
A07
A01
A06
A02
AO05
Al13
AO4

P Richard

G Habiby

S M Sharp

R G Spence

D Bremner

CET Allan

J Cole Hamilton
R Esson

Club

Pentland

Huntly

Bon Accord/Huntly
Orkney

Watten

Bon Accord

Bon Accord

Bon Accord/Kemnay

Centenary Competition Competition 6

Class Card1 Card2 Card 3 Card 4 Total

A

> > > > > > >

5

O O 0 b~

5
7
17
12
16
9
11
17

7
14
7
10
12
15
18
19

772
770
764
763
757
754
751 C4:-P
748



Centenary Competition Competition 6

B Class CompNo Name Club Class Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Card 4 Total
1 BO6 T Ralph Edinburgh University B 6 10 8 15 761
2 BO4 R Watt GWCRC B 7 12 9 13 759 C2:-PP

3 BO7 A Puchalla Edinburgh University B 15 8 13 13 751



Centenary Competition Competition 6

CClass CompNo Name Club Class Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Card 4 Total
1 co1 D Thompson Durris C 11 9 20 19 741



Centenary Competition Competition 6

D Class CompNo Name Club Class Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Card 4 Total
1 D09 R Somerset Edinburgh University D 34 16 20 11 719
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Womens Scottish Championship Competition 7

CompNo Name

X04
A08
X07
B0O2
Al0
A01
BO7
BO3
D09
BO8

K Taylor

S Jackson

L Aiken

F Calder

F Crowden
S M Sharp
A Puchalla
R Dove

R Somerset
L Sinclair

Kent Challenge Cup

Club

Huntly

Watsonians
Downshire

St Andrews

Forfar

Bon Accord/Huntly
Edinburgh University
Watsonians
Edinburgh University
EU Alumni

X

WO m ®™ > > WX >

8

AN PO WU

34
14

4
8
4
8

10
8

12
8

16

22

8
11
13

17
13
21
20
25

9
7
8
13
9
7
10
13
11
28

Class Card1 Card 2 Card 3 Card 4 Total

771
769
769
767
765
764
750
749
719
711 C2:-P
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Veterans Competition 8
Peter Gentleman Trophy

CompNo Name

A02 D Bremner

X03 R Law

X10 K Greenaway
Al13 J Cole Hamilton
X09 S Bruce

X06 A Gordon

X05 WA Copland
BO1 | Henderson
X12 | Shanks

X15 C Ogle

A01 S M Sharp

X13 J G Shedden
D01 L Cooper

BO5 C De Jonckheere
X14 J Ward

Club

Watten

Alloa

Alloa

Bon Accord
Alloa
Dulnainbridge
Huntly
Altringham
Bon Accord
Alloa

Bon Accord/Huntly
Dumfries

St Andrews
Dumfries

St Andrews

Class Card 1 Card 2 Total

A

X @ O X > X X W X X X » X X

6

00 0 -

391
391
390
387
384
383
382
382
381
379
375
374
368
365

0



Veterans Competition 8

City of Birmingham Trophy

Over 70  CompNo Name Club Class Card 1 Card 2 Total
1 X10 K Greenaway Alloa X 1 9 390
2 X12 | Shanks Bon Accord X 11 8 381

3 A01 S M Sharp Bon Accord/Huntly A 8 17 375
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Junior Scottish Championship

Name

A Aitken
Junsung Kim
T Lin Baledent
E Walker

M Jackson

H Jackson

J Grant

Competition 9

Club
GWCRC
GWCRC
GWCRC
GWCRC
Watsonians
Watsonians
Huntly

Class Card 1 Card 2 Total

C

lvllwilvilvilvilw)

15
24
15
23
32
38

21
23
32
25
28
31

364
353
353 C2:-PP
352
340
331
0
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U18 Rucker Challenge Cup

Name

A Aitken
Junsung Kim
T Lin Baledent
E Walker

M Jackson

H Jackson

Competition 9

Club
GWCRC
GWCRC
GWCRC
GWCRC
Watsonians
Watsonians

Class Card 1 Card 2 Total

C

O O O 0O 0o

15
24
15
23
32
38

21
23
32
25
28
31

364
353
353
352
340
331

C2:-PP



Competition 9
U15 Tim Verlander Cup

Name Club Class Card 1 Card 2 Total
1 T Lin Baledent GWCRC D 15 32 353 C2:-PP
2
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Name

A Aitken
Junsung Kim
T Lin Baledent
E Walker

M Jackson

H Jackson

J Grant

Competition 9
Dave Mitchell Trophy (Scottish Confined)

Club
GWCRC
GWCRC
GWCRC
GWCRC
Watsonians
Watsonians
Huntly

Class Card 1 Card 2 Total

C

lvllwilvilvilvilw)

15
24
15
23
32
38

21
23
32
25
28
31

364
353
353
352
340
331
0

C2:-PP
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County Medal Holders Competition 10
Dennis Giuseppi Trophy and Gold County Medal

CompNo Name

X03
X09
X02
A07
X10
A02
AO8
A01
AO3
A10
Al13
X08
X01
X15
X12
AO05
BO4
AO4
X16

R Law

S Bruce

J Paterson

G Habiby

K Greenaway
D Bremner

S Jackson

S M Sharp

P Richard

F Crowden

J Cole Hamilton
L Thomson
DAM Mclntosh
C Ogle

| Shanks

CET Allan

R Watt

R Esson

J Latimer

Club

Alloa

Alloa

Driffield

Huntly

Alloa

Watten
Watsonians

Bon Accord/Huntly
Pentland

Forfar

Bon Accord
Huntly/Kemnay
Clachnacuddin
Alloa

Bon Accord

Bon Accord
GWCRC

Bon Accord/Kemnay
Bon Accord

Class Card 1 Card 2 Total

X

X P> @®P> XXX XP»rrrrr»»XrXX

1

00 00 00 U1 L1 L1 N

N PR PR R R
[ N U R R Wk o

2

N N 00O 00N O Ww

o ©

10
10
12

13
19

397
390
389
388
387
387
385
385
382
381
380
379
379
379
379
378
375 C1:-pPP
374
371

Last Diag 2
Last Diag 3
Last Diag 3
Last Diag 5

Last Diag 4
Last Diag 6



Club Teams of 3 @ 50m Competition 11

Pullar Targe
CompNo Name Club Class Card1l Card?2
X03 R Law X 3 3
X15 C Ogle Alloa X 11
X09 S Bruce X 4 6
X08 L Thomson X 13 3
X05 WA Copland Huntly X 7
X04 K Taylor X 12 8
All M Sinclair A 5 11
BO8 L Sinclair EU Alumni B 14 22
co7 N Sinclair C 11 17
X01 DAM Mcintosh X 6 7
co4 WD Allan Clachnacuddin C 23 23
co3 G Smith C 10 12
B0O6 T Ralph B 9 6
BO7 A Puchalla EURC B 15 12
D09 R Somerset D 16 34
BO4 R Watt B 12 12
Cco2 A Aitken GWCRC C 15 23
D02 Junsung Kim D 24 19
Al13 J Cole Hamilton A 16 4
AO5 CET Allan Bon Accord RC A
X12 | Shanks X 9 8

B,C,D Robin Levack Memorial Trophy

CompNo Name Club Class Card 1 Card 2
BO6 T Ralph B 9 6

BO7 A Puchalla EURC B 15 12
D09 R Somerset D 16 34
BO4 R Watt B 12 12
Cc02 A Aitken GWCRC C 15 23

D02 Junsung Kim D 24 19

394
383
390

384
388
380

384

364
372

387
354
378

385
373
350

376
362
357

380

383

385
373
350

376
362
357

Total

Total

1167

1152

1120

1119

1108

1095

763

1108

1095
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Club Teams of 3 @ 100y Competition 12
ICI Challenge Cup

CompNo Name Club Class Card1 Card 2
X08 L Thomson X 7 8

X05 WA Copland Huntly X 7 6

X04 K Taylor X 10 8

X10 K Greenaway X 8 7

X09 S Bruce Alloa X 13 8

X03 R Law X 12 8

B06 T Ralph B 8 9

BO7 A Puchalla EURC B 13 10
D09 R Somerset D 20 11
X01 DAM Mclintosh X 11 10
Cco4 WD Allan Clachnacuddin C 13 35
Cco3 G Smith C 17 15
co7 N Sinclair C 30 30
All M Sinclair EU Alumni A 12 6

B08 L Sinclair B 10 16
B04 R Watt B 13 19
Cc02 A Aitken GWCRC C 21 22
D02 Junsung Kim D 23 33
Al3 J Cole Hamilton A 18 9

AO05 CET Allan Bon Accord RC A

X12 | Shanks X 12 15

Incorrect Shooter declared on entry form

B,C,D John Eddie Memorial Trophy

CompNo Name Club Class Card1 Card 2
BO6 T Ralph B 8 9

BO7 A Puchalla EURC B 13 10
D09 R Somerset D 20 11
BO4 R Watt B 13 19
Cco2 A Aitken GWCRC C 21 22

D02 Junsung Kim D 23 33

Total
385
387
382

385
379
380

383

377
369

379
352
368

340
382
374

368
357
344

373

373

Total
383
377
369

368
357
344

1154

1144

1129

1099

1096

1069

746 ***

1129

1069



Junior Teams of 3 Concurrent Comp 9 Competition 13
Home Improvements Trophy

CompNo Name Club Class Card1l Card?2 Total
1 02 A Aitken C 15 21 364
D02 Junsung Kim D 24 23 353 1070

D04 T Lin Baleder D 15 32 353
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Club Pairs Competition 14

Bank of Scotland Quaich Overall

Card 1

CompNo Name

X03
X09

X08
X05

BO6
BO7

A08
C05

X16
AO5

BO8
All

D09
co7

co4
C0o3

D05
Do6

B02
X14

R Law
S Bruce

L Thomson
WA Copland

T Ralph
A Puchalla

S Jackson
A Jackson

J Latimer
CET Allan

L Sinclair
M Sinclair

R Somerset
N Sinclair

WD Allan
G Smith

H Jackson
M Jackson

F Calder
JWard

Club

Alloa

Huntly

EURC

Jackson Seniors

Bon Accord RC

EU Alumni

EURC

Clachnacuddin

Jackson Juniors

St Andrews/Steeple

Class

X
X

>

1
13

21
15

22

16
11

23
12

42
28

16

Card 2
5
8

10

11

20

11

16
12

20

35
17

38
23

394
379

382
386

383
381

387
374

371
374

362
383

364
380

342
371

320
349

196
184

Total

773

768

764

761

745

745

744

713

669

380



Bank of Scotland Quaich C,D

CompNo Name

D09
co7

Cco4
Co3

D05
DO6

R Somerset
N Sinclair

WD Allan
G Smith

H Jackson
M Jackson

Club

EURC

Clachnacuddin

Jackson Juniors

Class

D
C

Card 1
16
11

23
12

42
28

Card 2
20
9

35
17

38
23

364
380

342
371

320
349

Total

744

713

669



Margaret & Ernie Spiriti Trophy Mixed Pairs

CompNo Name

BO6
BO7

A08
C05

BO8
All

D09
co7

B02
X14

T Ralph
A Puchalla

S Jackson
A Jackson

L Sinclair
M Sinclair

R Somerset
N Sinclair

F Calder
J Ward

Club

EURC

Jackson Seniors

EU Alumni

EURC

St Andrews/Steeple

Class

B
B

Card 1

9

8

22

16
11

16

Card 2
8
11

20

16
12

20

383
381

387
374

362
383

364
380

196
184

Total

764

761

745

744

380
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